High Strength
Epoxy Adhesive
DESCRIPTION
EIC Series Expansion Joint combines three high
performance expansion joint properties into one
monolithic waterproof chemical resistant sealing
system.  A factory applied chemical resistant
polysulfide rubber seal acts as the primary

Expanding
Impregnated
Foam
Polysulfide
Rubber
Surface Seal
Polysulfide Rubber
Fillet Bead
SELECTION GUIDE
Model
Number
Total
Movement
Movement Range “A” Seal
Depth Min. Nominal Max.
EIC-050 0.25 6 0.375 10 0.50 13 0.625 16 1.50 38
EIC-063 0.312 8 0.469 12 0.625 16 0.7813 20 1.50 38
EIC-075 0.375 10 0.563 14 0.75 19 0.938 24 1.50 38
EIC-100 0.50 13 0.750 19 1.00 25 1.250 32 2.00 51
EIC-125 0.625 16 0.938 24 1.25 32 1.563 40 2.00 51
EIC-150 0.75 19 1.125 29 1.50 38 1.875 48 2.00 51
EIC-175 0.875 22 1.313 33 1.75 44 2.188 56 2.00 51
EIC-200 1.00 25 1.500 38 2.00 51 2.500 64 2.00 76
EIC-225 1.125 29 1.688 43 2.25 57 2.813 71 2.00 76
EIC-250 1.25 32 1.875 48 2.50 64 3.125 79 2.00 76
EIC-275 1.375 35 2.063 52 2.75 70 3.438 87 3.00 76
EIC-300 1.50 38 2.250 57 3.00 76 3.750 95 3.00 76
EIC-325 1.625 41 2.438 62 3.25 83 4.063 103 3.00 76
EIC-350 1.75 44 2.625 67 3.50 89 4.375 111 3.00 76
EIC-375 1.875 48 2.813 71 3.75 96 4.688 119 4.00 102
EIC-400 2.00 51 3.000 76 4.00 102 5.000 127 4.00 102
EIC-500 2.50 64 3.750 95 5.00 127 6.250 159 4.00 102
EIC-600 3.00 76 4.500 114 6.00 152 7.500 191 4.00 102
Dimensions are in inches (bold) and millimeters.
Certain applications may require the use of a
cover plate. Contact MM Systems to discuss
service conditions and loading requirements.